Race Date
March 24, 2018

Overall

1
2
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Name
Myles Mangum
JOHN MCELROY
jennifer brent
Zach Al-Azzawi
Clinton Hales
Katies Crazies
justin willis
William Lamar
Hannah Grace Hannington
elizabeth scott bond
austin acten
Claire Lee
taylor hinson
JARED HERTEL
Emily Martelli
Sandi Mason
KRIS PEAVY
Angela Shults
Russell Huntley
Danielle Bankston
Micah White
jared blalock
Alex Poole
Unknown Partic. 198
SEAN BUNAWAY
Kelly Smith
Lynne Arrington
STACY DAVIS
THOMAS STEPHENSON
Charles Frazier
Tricia LaBiche
Leslie Vollor
BRADY LAGEWDYK
Eldean Boyken
Kristin Molony
Jay Joyner
MARSHAL WARD
Lucy Green
Darby Gillette
BRANDON COPELAND
Gavin Aull
ASHLEY ROY
Freddy Grant
Unknown Partic. 652
Kerri Lagendyk
RAY OXNER
Jake Davidson

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING, LLC

City
Decatur MS

Meridian MS
Columbus GA
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Shubuta MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Starkville MS

Meridian MS

Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Marion MS

Meridian MS

Allie Cat 5K and 2M

Overall Finish List

5K
Bib No Age Gend
231 8 M
122 24 M
233 45 F
227 23 M
279 34 M
343 30 M
566 14 M
334 16 M
209 15 F
306 14 F
605 13 M
206 30 F
561 17 F
577 18 M
91 33 F
223 38 F
152 40 F
158 45 F
315 35 M
249 31 F
339 43 M
556 34 M
335 19 F
198 M
658 40 M
657 37 F
291 52 F
580 50 F
604 15 M
165 49 M
280 49 F
305 36 F
111 12 M
290 57 M
242 39 F
295 32 M
666 14 M
32 16 F
322 17 F
637 23 M
183 10 M
653 35 F
337 64 M
652 M
54 44 F
135 65 M
544 17 M
1
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Logan Lamar
CHUCK SANDERS
Michael Rohrer
Michelle Adams
Yara Van Drunen
Anne Preston McRae
EVAN MCDONALD
Rebecca Shaffer
JEFF DOUGLAS
hayes hinson
George Arrington
CAMILLE RICHARDSON
Lindsay Kyle
Katie Cowsert
azhar pasha
Unknown Partic. 651
Spence Hanegan
Mary Lindsey Newlin
Summer Riley
Travis Ross
wyatt davidson
Emily Hannington
Bo Kyle
Shane Cook
Kailey Dowling
BRICE RICHARDSON
Sarah Shirley
Stacie Roy
AMANDA SNOWDEN
pedro garcia
trey hannah
Amanda Eason Young
Rhonda Poole
SHELTON GREY
nash astor
Ed Poole
BRYCE AXTELL
Bethany Davis
Elizabeth Honeycutt
Janet Blythe
Lara Ross
Bryan Ross
monette jeeter
Merritt Barry
Logan Davis
PAGE SYKES
COLE POMPELIA

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING, LLC

City
Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Butler AL

Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Marion MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Lauderdale MS

Meridian MS

Collinsville MS

Meridian MS

Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Biloxi MS
Marion MS
Marion MS

Bailey MS
Meridian MS

Allie Cat 5K and 2M

Overall Finish List

5K
Bib No Age Gend

333 16 M
139 63 M
220 22 M
299 30 F
319 16 F
236 13 F
225 45 M
542 48 F
147 38 M
562 15 M
292 17 M
626 18 F
133 34 F
240 31 F
622 47 M
651 M
175 13 M
327 31 F
207 33 F
265 12 M
545 16 F
210 13 F
205 34 M
245 44 M
11 13 F
625 20 M

5 15 F
35 38 F
551 36 F
694 55 M
568 30 M
252 37 F
336 52 F
629 16 M
606 16 M
332 53 M
565 18 M
153 34 F
127 43 F
63 45 F
264 43 F
267 43 M
635 33 F
97 30 M
141 33 M
142 54 F
636 31 F

2
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Cara Brown
kyle boykin
Chris Orr
MICHAEL LAGEWDYK
Caroline Compton
parker dixon
blaine miller
Tammy Young
karie Woodall
Anna Mabry
ENLEY LONG
Jake Way
Emma Grace Johnson
jackson bryn
BROOK SMITH
BILL SMITH
Logan Knight
JACK BRADY
BAYLEIGH BRENT
Chloe Jacob
Anna Evans
LONDON GOODMAN
Anna Aldridge
HARADIN HYATT
Morgan Mitchell
COLLINS LILLY
Alan Tingle
Emery Nelson
RICHARD MCINNIS
Thad Ransier
ahmed pasha
Lainey Eveges
Ginger Joyner
JESSICA CALVEA
kim eldridge
Sarah Pasha
Jeremy Tew
Diana Covington
Jake Holland
bert turcotte
Taylor Davis
Leeroy Carpenter
dillon allen
Kaylila Pasha
Alex Sturm
clark Beard
Kristi Watkins

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING, LLC

City
Meridian

MS

Marion MS

Meridian
Meridian

Meridian

Meridian

Meridian

Meridian

Meridian
Meridian

Meridian

Meridian
Meridian

Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Baytown

Baytown

MS
MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS
MS

MS

MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
X

X

De Kalb MS

Meridian
Meridian

Ridgeland MS

Meridian

MS
MS

MS

Allie Cat 5K and 2M

Overall Finish List

5K
Bib No Age Gend

197 38 F
641 21 M
644 58 F
116 44 M
24 24 F
627 20 M
628 20 M
308 47 F
258 43 F
204 23 F
212 41 F
154 40 M
22 14 F
670 14 M
639 41 F
640 51 M
303 25 M
612 21 M
650 15 F
90 17 F
596 14 F
632 18 F

4 12 F
578 12 F
119 15 F
150 14 M
300 37 M
276 12 M
555 75 M
244 13 M
621 25 M
232 13 F
296 31 F
194 33 M
216 46 F
100 17 F
344 39 M
294 56 F
214 21 M
557 55 M
213 19 F
254 52 M
603 19 M
102 19 F
234 15 M
304 17 M
307 51 F

3
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
london scheed
Tracy Mitchell
Lindsey Aull
Jake Ransier
colby allen
Taylor Cook
branson acton
HAMP GLOVER
Andrew Covington
Kelsi Harmon
Zachary Honeycutt
Z??? CARNS
lesli braddock
Chloe Johnson
Sally Gray
Madison thornton
Hannah thornton
KATIE FEILD
Kinsey Thornton
EVAN DIRKSON
Brant Morgan
Elizabeth Hale
Tori Van Drunen
Jon Van Drunen
Shane Adams
Brad Stokes
Kelly Deardorff
John Aldridge
Jason Davis
Savannah Adams
Laure Cantey
Dustin Roberts
Brad Huff
SUSAN COFFIN
Cherry Clark
Debbie Young
Liza Hannington
Shayne Garrett
jennifer dowling
cannon earnhart
Ben Webb
clint earnhart
Dana Richardson
Amanda Rainey
JJ anders
Kimberly Smith
ALEX STUBBS

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING, LLC

Allie Cat 5K and 2M

Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend
570 18 M
Meridian MS 115 43 F
Meridian MS 185 35 F
Meridian MS 243 16 M
610 17 M
Lauderdale MS 246 17 F
608 18 M
655 27 M
Meridian MS 293 61 M
Starkville MS 301 28 F
Meridian MS 129 16 M
607 13 M
Meridian MS 314 50 F
20 17 F
Meridian MS 25 61 F
Meridian MS 218 19 F
Meridian MS 217 19 F
618 70 F
Meridian MS 219 21 F
117 16 M
Meridian MS 329 17 M
Meridian MS 224 17 F
19 26 F
14 26 M
Toomsuba MS 326 51 M
37 19 M
Deer Park TX 228 51 F
549 46 M
144 41 M
Toomsuba MS 325 19 F
Collinsville MS 288 23 F
Collinsville MS 330 27 M
Meridian MS 248 57 M
140 53 F
Meridian MS 239 66 F
Meridian MS 58 56 F
Meridian MS 211 42 F
Meridian MS 237 45 F
682 40 F
616 10 M
Meridian MS 250 42 M
617 41 M
Meridian MS 208 37 F
Meridian MS 259 44 F
611 43 M
Collinsville MS 215 48 F
588 28 F
4
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Name
JULIE DEEN
Amanda Hall
Billy Morgan
tiffany hinson
Stacey Jackson
Caroline Nanney
J. Michael Nanney
Vickie Gregory
Lisa Van Drunen
Mike Van Drunen
Parker Neal
Leigh White
Shawn Strait
Mike Couch
claire thames
Shelley Whitehead
ANNA KATHERINE WARD
ANNA BROWN
Bethany Ward
Summer Barry
Jessica Goldman
Debbie Wedgeworth
JOSEPH HERTEL
LUKE THOMES
DANDY DYE
Celina Reed
John Thomas Aldridge
CHRISTIE ROWCLIFF
Kimberly Joyner
Christy Aldridge
Ginger Delaney
Reece Shaffer
Betty Oltremari
Unknown Partic. 642
Pam Vance
Wendie Mangum
Maurice LaBiche
Tommy Williams
Christopher Stump
Dereck Couch

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING, LLC

City

Meridian
Meridian

Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian

MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

Marion MS

Meridian

MS

Hickory MS

Collinsville MS

Meridian

Meridian

MS

MS

Bailey MS
Bailey MS

Meridian

Meridian

Meridian

Meridian

Collinsville MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

Decatur MS

Meridian

Collinsville MS

MS

Allie Cat 5K and 2M

Overall Finish List

5K
Bib No Age Gend

589 27 F
226 32 F
328 47 M
563 43 F

60 45 F

94 28 F
238 68 M
546 44 F
317 51 F
318 51 M
312 17 M
195 54 F
235 44 F
241 58 M
681 30 F
289 36 F
601 18 F
645 18 F

66 45 F

9% 26 F
338 31 F
222 60 F
574 17 M
573 18 M
569 18 M
247 47 F
550 14 M
564 46 F
155 39 F
548 44 F
221 34 F
543 13 F
631 49 F
642 M
298 60 F
230 38 F
282 8 M
121 80 M
547 35 M
136 34 M

5

Time
41:21.9
41:23.7
41:26.8
41:36.6
41:37.2
41:39.0
41:39.1
41:40.2
41:45.7
41:46.2
41:54.9
42:01.7
42:04.7
42:05.6
42:09.8
42:17.4
42:51.3
43:07.1
43:51.7
44:00.7
44:01.6
44:12.5
44:42.0
44:42.8
44:43.2
44:48.6
44:55.3
45:21.4
45:26.8
45:33.9
45:53.1
46:03.6
46:04.1
46:31.8
46:43.7
47:30.1
53:23.2
54:39.5

1:00:23.3
1:29:12.2
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Overall

1
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Name
Chloe Woodall
LAUREN GOODMAN
DAVID GREEN
Erin Barnes
Diane Donaldson
Larry Sykes
John Alexander Nunnery
yuvette boyd
annah bryce wright
Mollie DeGeneres
Rachel Mason
CAMERON DAVIS
AVA TEMPLE
ava partridge
Libby Newell
ANNA WARD
Chance Kueven
Maggie Kueven
grace degneres
Caroline Fruge
KATIE RUSH
Michael Shelby
Blair Holmes
Neely Moffett
Matt Cottrill
Michele Weatherford
Gina Dunn
Nicola Fruge
Gracie Weatherford
Hayley Shirley
LESLIE HIATT
AMBER ROBINSON
sheri shelby
CARLYLE BREAUX
JONIE CLARKE
RAINEY BREAUX
Ken Nelson
robin degeneres
Sheila Uithoven
kim eldridge
Cassie Goodman
madison gordan
Addie Florey
Lauren Fox
beverly ray
angie partridge
laura holladay

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING, LLC

City
Meridian MS

De Kalb MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Meridian MS

Powder Springs GA 538 6
Powder Springs GA 537 32

Meridian MS

Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Collinsville MS

Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Allie Cat 5K and 2M

Overall Finish List

2 Mile
Bib No Age Gend

457 13 F
634 14 F
598 56 M
444 35 F
431 57 F
371 73 M
541 18 M
638 54 F
649 13 F
656 12 F
409 13 F
559 13 F
584 13 F
595 13 F
513 13 F
668 12 F
M
F
659 11 F
469 11 F
643 10 F
454 52 M
372 32 F
376 34 F
402 44 M
534 39 F
437 42 F
468 41 F
535 12 F
83 48 F
581 45 F
134 41 F
436 51 F
587 7 F
676 41 F
582 43 F
466 45 M
660 41 F
101 46 F
593 48 F
67 17 F
648 17 F
525 17 F
449 16 F
494 64 F
594 42 F
145 54 F

6
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Toni Cook
Mary Billups
Amy Coleman
brett harman
jason harman
Lilly Nelson
Dena Thomas
Auston Essix
Kaleigh Thomas
Amy Nelson
Rosanne Nunnery
Cindy Davidson
Hannah Cain
richard vise
SOPHIA TEMPLE
chatham cross
Jessica Graham
Abigail Lund
Delita Waldron
ashley harper
Charlotte Massey
Beth Whitehead
Joanie Hodge
Tammy Martin
Francie Wilkinson
CAROL MOSLEY
NICOLE WARD
Sara Love
Gracie Newell
Mary Lawrence Crowe
Melissa Love
Amy Newell
Wade Sims
ELLA TEMPLE
Kelly Miller
Patty Kay
Helen Sims
ANY TEMPLE
angela majure
leigh cross
heather hale
Jennifer Wedgworth
Brandie Cooper
JUDY PEARSON
marissa boutwell
dave owen
Charlie Ballou

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING, LLC

Allie Cat 5K and 2M

Overall Finish List

2 Mile
City Bib No Age Gend
Lauderdale MS 450 45 F
109 53 F
Marion MS 521 49 F
685 28 F
686 37 M
Meridian MS 465 3 F
Meridian MS 455 47 F
Meridian MS 503 27 M
Meridian MS 456 18 F
Meridian MS 467 42 F
Meridian MS 345 42 F
Meridian MS 346 51 F
Chunky MS 401 27 F
683 69 M
585 9 F
576 9 F
Union MS 388 30 F
80 16 F
Meridian MS 464 52 F
572 47 F
Meridian MS 439 60 F
Meridian MS 502 50 F
Meridian MS 516 51 F
Meridian MS 501 52 F
Meridian MS 458 53 F
554 48 F
669 44 F
Meridian MS 459 32 F
Meridian MS 512 17 F
Meridian MS 460 26 F
Meridian MS 461 34 F
Meridian MS 511 44 F
57 54 M
583 10 F
106 57 M
41 69 F
55 51 F
586 43 F
Meridian MS 539 50 F
575 44 F
613 41 F
71 44 F
Meridian MS 500 41 F
560 65 F
665 23 F
696 52 M
Meridian MS 434 18 M
7
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Caroline Garrett
ARLENE LUND
George Ballou
Priscilla Miller
Sarah Allen
duston allen
Teresa Faust
Leslie Sanders
Ginger Mason
Angie Cook
CAROLYN DAVIS
Lisa Goodman
Vern Lund
Rebekah Scitzs
Dianne Scitzs
Andrea Lund
balee wright
Margaret White
stephanie singley
Stephanie Wright
Christy gressett
Will Ballou
alexis ashbaugh
robby Holland
David White
Melissa Rogers
Leigh Ann Ballou
CHERYL HILLMAN
BRAXTON DEAN
MICHELLE THORNTON
Kris Geiselman
RAMEEN HASHMAT
NAZM RAHAT
Mindy Geiselman
Lynne Compton
Rhett Payne
Steve Deardorff
Robert Compton
Monica Graham
Elizabeth Fox
Julie Webb
Andrea McGrew
Isabella Durgin
BOBBIE DOUGLAS
Eli Eakes
Harris Mason
Chancellor Crowe

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING, LLC

City
Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Oxford MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Collinsville MS

Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS

Meridian MS

Chunky MS
Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Chunky MS

Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Deer Park TX
Meridian MS
Bailey MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Meridian MS

Bailey MS
Meridian MS

Allie Cat 5K and 2M

Overall Finish List

2 Mile
Bib No Age Gend
445 18 F
615 69 F
435 12 M
405 36 F
531 29 F
600 30 M
355 39 F
530 55 F
408 49 F
522 54 F
558 49 F
526 50 F
79 45 M
515 19 F
514 52 F
78 43 F
647 9 F
88 59 F
498 52 F
646 40 F
389 43 F
432 46 M
12 21 F
13 23 M
93 58 M
347 35 F
433 46 F
406 49 F
407 9 M
609 45 F
520 35 M
567 18 F
571 18 F
519 38 F
354 64 F
497 63 M
426 60 M
356 64 M
448 48 F
447 48 F
451 42 F
85 52 F
428 16 F
151 73 F
446 17 M
422 15 M
47 5 F
8
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Tracy Neal
ALLEN HART
LORE HART
betty vise
Leslie Russell
STACEY BOOKER
Lynn Hale
olivia bollok
EDIE LONG
EMILY HUBNEER
DEE MATHIS
ABBY MCCARY
ANDREW LUND
Ashley Walker
hadasah mathis
Erin Hill
Lillian Graham
Ryan Hill
SUSAN SPIRES
DIANE SIMS
Brenda Golisch
Andrea Gartrell
Mitzi Reece
sam long
Alan Gartrell
frances long
DENISE GEORGE
william carruth
ALEX GEORGE
Zoie Graham
Rae Carol Enzor
Randi Huntley
Lee Schulte
Hollyn Russell
Makayla Harper
Amanda Slay
Claire Eubanks
Jenna Harper
SALLY MILES
Skylar Earnhart
Ava Null
Kasey Garrett
Matthew Garrett
Margie Kate Miller
HOLLIE SANDERS
Megan Frazier
Katie Culpepper

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING, LLC

City
Marion MS

Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS

Bailey MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Allie Cat 5K and 2M

Overall Finish List

2 Mile
Bib No Age Gend
523 54 F
678 66 M
677 65 F
684 70 F
59 43 F
590 32 F
424 47 F
689 17 F
199 16 F
620 16 F
680 34 F
592 9 F
614 17 M
99 16 F
695 5 F
517 27 F
427 17 F
518 29 M
661 56 F
663 57 F
540 63 F
430 71 F
370 62 F
662 66 M
429 71 M
664 66 F
553 45 F
697 11 M
552 48 M
441 14 F
442 74 F
524 31 F
350 56 F
61 14 F
77 8 F
529 47 F
630 8 F
110 32 F
591 F
463 11 F
493 12 F
509 30 F
510 30 M
496 30 F
672 48 F
495 38 F
452 15 F
9
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING, LLC

Name
lucy payne
stella sanders
caroline sanders
Terri Nanney
Brandy Null
Mitzy Earnhart
leslie lee
Bobbie Rea
Matthew York
KEVIN WARD
Alisha Carruth
jennifer GIGLIO
Amy Miller
monique zet
Ms. Charlie Geer
Jess Al-Azzawi
Karen Morgan
Debra Gibson
Greg Monsour
jordan horne
Claire Crowe
anne davis

annaclaire hutchinson

Kathryn Monsour
dottie campbell
Sam Green
Elizabeth Dean
Madison Qusley
Pat Wilder

Meridian MS

Toomsuba MS

Meridian MS

Meridian MS

Dekalb MS

Collinsville MS

Meridian MS

Columbus GA

Meridian MS

Meridian MS

Meridian MS

Meridian MS

Meridian MS

Allie Cat 5K and 2M
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

2 Mile
619 15
674 17
673 14
438 67
492 37
462 36
691 38

87 71
443 19
667 45
358 36
692 52
359 52
693 51
357 73
425 23
528 47

92 62
353 41
654 23

44 37
579 16
675 13
352 41
671 70
423 23

62 13
499 19

51 70

10
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Allie Cat 5K and 2M

Race Date
March 24, 2018 Age Group Results
5K
Male OVER ALL Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Myles Mangum Decatur MS 8 231 1 24:44.3
Female OVER ALL Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  jennifer brent Meridian MS 45 233 3 25:20.3
Male MASTERS Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Micah White Starkville MS 43 339 21 28:18.2
Female MASTERS Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 KRIS PEAVY 40 152 17 27:46.1

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING, LLC
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Allie Cat 5K and 2M
Age Group Results

5K

Male No Age Provided

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Unknown Partic. 198 198 24 28:42.7
2 Unknown Partic. 652 652 44 30:06.4
3 Unknown Partic. 651 651 63 31:53.1
4 Unknown Partic. 642 642 222 46:31.8
Male 12 and Under
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * BRADY LAGEWDYK 12 111 33 29:19.0
2 * Gavin Aull Meridian MS 10 183 41 29:54.4
3 * Travis Ross Marion MS 12 265 67 32:24.3
4  Emery Nelson Meridian MS 12 276 122 37:38.0
5 cannon earnhart 10 616 181 41:01.1
6 Maurice LaBiche Meridian MS 8 282 225 53:23.2
Female 12 and Under
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Anna Aldridge 12 4 117 37:20.4
2 * HARADIN HYATT 12 578 118 37:22.4
Male 13 to 19
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * justin willis 14 566 7 26:25.8
2 * William Lamar Meridian MS 16 334 8 26:31.2
3 * austin acten 13 605 11 27:13.8
4  JARED HERTEL 18 577 14 27:38.1
5 THOMAS STEPHENSON 15 604 29 28:47.8
6 MARSHAL WARD 14 666 37 29:36.5
7  Jake Davidson 17 544 a7 30:15.4
8 Logan Lamar Meridian MS 16 333 48 30:22.3
9 hayes hinson 15 562 57 31:29.1
10  George Arrington Meridian MS 17 292 58 31:29.1
11 Spence Hanegan Bailey MS 13 175 64 32:02.1
12 SHELTON GREY 16 629 81 33:47.7
13 nash astor 16 606 82 33:50.1
14  BRYCE AXTELL 18 565 84 33:59.6
15  jackson bryn 14 670 108 36:31.5

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING, LLC
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Allie Cat 5K and 2M

Race Date
March 24, 2018 Age Group Results
5K
Male 13 to 19
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
16  COLLINS LILLY 14 150 120 37:25.5
17 Thad Ransier Meridian MS 13 244 124 37:45.1
18 dillon allen 19 603 137 38:36.9
19 Alex Sturm Meridian MS 15 234 139 38:53.0
20 clark Beard Ridgeland MS 17 304 140 38:54.5
21 london scheed 18 570 142 39:02.9
22 Jake Ransier Meridian MS 16 243 145 39:05.2
23  colby allen 17 610 146 39:08.2
24 branson acton 18 608 148 39:155
25  Zachary Honeycutt Meridian MS 16 129 152 39:33.3
26  Z??? CARNS 13 607 153 39:34.6
27 EVAN DIRKSON 16 117 161 40:00.2
28 Brant Morgan Meridian MS 17 329 162 40:00.8
29 Brad Stokes 19 37 167 40:12.8
30 Parker Neal Marion MS 17 312 199 41:54.9
31 JOSEPH HERTEL 17 574 211 44:42.0
32 LUKE THOMES 18 573 212 44:42.8
33 DANDY DYE 18 569 213 44:43.2
34  John Thomas Aldridge 14 550 215 44:55.3
Female 13 to 19
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Hannah Grace Hannington Meridian MS 15 209 9 26:36.7
2 * elizabeth scott bond Meridian MS 14 306 10 26:55.1
3 * taylor hinson 17 561 13 27:33.6
4 Alex Poole Meridian MS 19 335 23 28:26.5
5 Lucy Green 16 32 38 29:39.8
6 Darby Gillette Meridian MS 17 322 39 29:41.4
7 Yara Van Drunen Meridian MS 16 319 52 30:54.3
8 Anne Preston McRae Meridian MS 13 236 53 31:00.1
9 CAMILLE RICHARDSON 18 626 59 31:31.0
10  wyatt davidson 16 545 68 32:35.3
11 Emily Hannington Meridian MS 13 210 69 32:39.6
12 Kailey Dowling 13 11 72 32:54.8
13 Sarah Shirley 15 5 74 33:08.3
14 Emma Grace Johnson 14 22 107 36:28.2
15 BAYLEIGH BRENT 15 650 113 36:50.0
16 Chloe Jacob Meridian MS 17 90 114 36:57.5
17 Anna Evans 14 596 115 37:04.7
18 LONDON GOODMAN 18 632 116 37:07.8
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Allie Cat 5K and 2M
Age Group Results

5K

Female 13 to 19

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
19 Morgan Mitchell Meridian MS 15 119 119 37:24.8
20 Lainey Eveges Meridian MS 13 232 126 37:52.6
21 Sarah Pasha Meridian MS 17 100 130 38:17.0
22  Taylor Davis Baytown TX 19 213 135 38:27.1
23 Kaylila Pasha Meridian MS 19 102 138 38:40.7
24 Taylor Cook Lauderdale MS 17 246 147 39:08.4
25 Chloe Johnson 17 20 155 39:39.5
26 Madison thornton Meridian MS 19 218 157 39:40.4
27 Hannah thornton Meridian MS 19 217 158 39:48.6
28 Elizabeth Hale Meridian MS 17 224 163 40:08.0
29 Savannah Adams Toomsuba MS 19 325 171 40:17.5
30 ANNA KATHERINE WARD 18 601 205 42:51.3
31  ANNA BROWN 18 645 206 43:07.1
32 Reece Shaffer 13 543 220 46:03.6
Male 20 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1 * JOHN MCELROY 24 122 2 24:51.8
2 * Zach Al-Azzawi Columbus GA 23 227 4 25:21.2
3 * BRANDON COPELAND 23 637 40 29:44.0
4 Michael Rohrer Meridian MS 22 220 50 30:28.2
5 BRICE RICHARDSON 20 625 73 33:01.9
6 kyle boykin 21 641 96 35:16.1
7 parker dixon 20 627 100 35:27.1
8 blaine miller 20 628 101 35:27.7
9 Logan Knight Meridian MS 25 303 111 36:47.8
10 JACK BRADY 21 612 112 36:48.7
11 ahmed pasha 25 621 125 37:48.2
12 Jake Holland Baytown TX 21 214 133 38:26.4
13 HAMP GLOVER 27 655 149 39:27.2
14 Jon Van Drunen 26 14 165 40:11.3
15 Dustin Roberts Collinsville MS 27 330 173 40:27.9
Female 20 to 29
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Caroline Compton 24 24 99 35:22.5
2 * Anna Mabry Meridian MS 23 204 104 35:45.0
3 * Kelsi Harmon Starkville MS 28 301 151 39:32.6
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Allie Cat 5K and 2M
Age Group Results

5K

Female 20 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
4  Kinsey Thornton Meridian MS 21 219 160 39:49.3
5 Tori Van Drunen 26 19 164 40:11.3
6 Laure Cantey Collinsville MS 23 288 172 40:26.0
7  ALEX STUBBS 28 588 188 41:20.9
8 JULIE DEEN 27 589 189 41:21.9
9  Caroline Nanney Meridian MS 28 94 194 41:39.0

10 Summer Barry Bailey MS 26 96 208 44:00.7
Male 30 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Clinton Hales Meridian MS 34 279 5 25:56.1
2 * Katies Crazies Meridian MS 30 343 6 26:21.4
3 * Russell Huntley Meridian MS 35 315 19 28:10.0
4  jared blalock 34 556 22 28:22.4
5 Jay Joyner Meridian MS 32 295 36 29:36.4
6 JEFF DOUGLAS 38 147 56 31:195
7 Bo Kyle Meridian MS 34 205 70 32:51.4
8 trey hannah 30 568 78 33:17.2
9 Merritt Barry Bailey MS 30 97 91 34:36.4

10 Logan Davis Meridian MS 33 141 92 34:38.7
11  AlanTingle Meridian MS 37 300 121 37:31.7
12 JESSICA CALVEA 33 194 128 38:07.4
13 Jeremy Tew Meridian MS 39 344 131 38:22.4
14  Christopher Stump 35 547 227 1:00:23.3
15 Dereck Couch Collinsville MS 34 136 228 1:29:12.2
Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Claire Lee Shubuta MS 30 206 12 27:28.8
2 * Emily Martelli Meridian MS 33 91 15 27:38.3
3 * Sandi Mason Collinsville MS 38 223 16 27:45.5
4  Danielle Bankston Meridian MS 31 249 20 28:14.3
5  Kelly Smith 37 657 26 28:44.8
6 Leslie Vollor Meridian MS 36 305 32 29:14.4
7 Kristin Molony Bailey MS 39 242 35 29:32.6
8 ASHLEY ROY 35 653 42 29:58.4
9 Michelle Adams Meridian MS 30 299 51 30:33.7

10 Lindsay Kyle Meridian MS 34 133 60 31:42.1
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Allie Cat 5K and 2M
Age Group Results

5K

Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
11  Katie Cowsert Meridian MS 31 240 61 31:42.9
12 Mary Lindsey Newlin Meridian MS 31 327 65 32:18.9
13  Summer Riley Meridian MS 33 207 66 32:22.2
14  Stacie Roy Meridian MS 38 35 75 33:09.6
15 AMANDA SNOWDEN 36 551 76 33:14.0
16  Amanda Eason Young Collinsville MS 37 252 79 33:43.6
17 Bethany Davis Meridian MS 34 153 85 34:14.4
18 monette jeeter 33 635 90 34:31.5
19 COLE POMPELIA 31 636 94 35:07.9
20 Cara Brown Meridian MS 38 197 95 35:12.1
21  Ginger Joyner Meridian MS 31 296 127 37:57.4
22 Lindsey Aull Meridian MS 35 185 144 39:05.1
23 Dana Richardson Meridian MS 37 208 184 41:09.3
24  Amanda Hall Meridian MS 32 226 190 41:23.7
25 claire thames 30 681 203 42:09.8
26  Shelley Whitehead Meridian MS 36 289 204 42:17.4
27  Jessica Goldman Bailey MS 31 338 209 44:01.6
28 Kimberly Joyner Meridian MS 39 155 217 45:26.8
29  Ginger Delaney Meridian MS 34 221 219 45:53.1
30 Wendie Mangum Decatur MS 38 230 224 47:30.1
Male 40 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1 * SEAN BUNAWAY 40 658 25 28:43.9
2 * Charles Frazier Meridian MS 49 165 30 28:49.3
3 * Eldean Boyken Meridian MS 57 290 34 29:29.3
4  EVAN MCDONALD Butler AL 45 225 54 31:04.6
5 azhar pasha a7 622 62 31:51.1
6  Shane Cook Lauderdale MS 44 245 71 32:51.8
7 pedro garcia 55 694 77 33:16.1
8 EdPoole Meridian MS 53 332 83 33:57.4
9 Bryan Ross Marion MS 43 267 89 34:23.6
10 MICHAEL LAGEWDYK 44 116 98 35:19.0
11  Jake Way Meridian MS 40 154 106 36:07.8
12 BILL SMITH 51 640 110 36:39.2
13 bert turcotte 55 557 134 38:26.8
14  Leeroy Carpenter De Kalb MS 52 254 136 38:34.3
15 Shane Adams Toomsuba MS 51 326 166 40:12.4
16  John Aldridge 46 549 169 40:14.0
17 Jason Davis 41 144 170 40:14.3
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Allie Cat 5K and 2M
Age Group Results

5K
Male 40 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
18  Brad Huff Meridian MS 57 248 174 40:37.2
19 Ben Webb Meridian MS 42 250 182 41:02.6
20 clint earnhart 41 617 183 41:02.9
21  JJanders 43 611 186 41:15.1
22 Billy Morgan Meridian MS a7 328 191 41:26.8
23 Mike Van Drunen Meridian MS 51 318 198 41:46.2
24 Mike Couch Collinsville MS 58 241 202 42:05.6
Female 40 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Angela Shults Meridian MS 45 158 18 28:09.7
2 * Lynne Arrington Meridian MS 52 291 27 28:46.4
3 * STACY DAVIS 50 580 28 28:47.2
4  Tricia LaBiche Meridian MS 49 280 31 29:02.7
5 Kerri Lagendyk Meridian MS 44 54 45 30:08.0
6  Rebecca Shaffer 48 542 55 31:15.8
7  Rhonda Poole Meridian MS 52 336 80 33:46.0
8 Elizabeth Honeycutt Meridian MS 43 127 86 34:15.6
9  Janet Blythe Biloxi MS 45 63 87 34:21.7
10 Lara Ross Marion MS 43 264 88 34:23.0
11  PAGE SYKES 54 142 93 35:04.0
12 Chris Orr 58 644 97 35:18.8
13 Tammy Young Marion MS 47 308 102 35:40.8
14 karie Woodall Meridian MS 43 258 103 35:44.8
15 ENLEY LONG 41 212 105 36:07.7
16 BROOK SMITH 41 639 109 36:38.7
17 kim eldridge Meridian MS 46 216 129 38:154
18 Diana Covington Meridian MS 56 294 132 38:235
19  Kiristi Watkins Meridian MS 51 307 141 38:57.7
20  Tracy Mitchell Meridian MS 43 115 143 39:04.8
21  lesli braddock Meridian MS 50 314 154 39:37.6
22 Kelly Deardorff Deer Park TX 51 228 168 40:13.1
23  SUSAN COFFIN 53 140 175 40:38.5
24  Debbie Young Meridian MS 56 58 177 40:48.4
25 Liza Hannington Meridian MS 42 211 178 40:50.9
26  Shayne Garrett Meridian MS 45 237 179 40:51.3
27  jennifer dowling 40 682 180 40:53.1
28  Amanda Rainey Meridian MS 44 259 185 41:15.0
29 Kimberly Smith Collinsville MS 48 215 187 41:20.5
30 tiffany hinson 43 563 192 41:36.6
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Allie Cat 5K and 2M
Age Group Results

5K

Female 40 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
31  Stacey Jackson Meridian MS 45 60 193 41:37.2
32  Vickie Gregory Meridian MS 44 546 196 41:40.2
33 Lisa Van Drunen Meridian MS 51 317 197 41:45.7
34 Leigh White Meridian MS 54 195 200 42:01.7
35  Shawn Strait Hickory MS 44 235 201 42:04.7
36 Bethany Ward Meridian MS 45 66 207 43:51.7
37 Celina Reed Meridian MS 47 247 214 44:48.6
38 CHRISTIE ROWCLIFF 46 564 216 45:21.4
39  Christy Aldridge 44 548 218 45:33.9
40 Betty Oltremari 49 631 221 46:04.1
Male 60 and Over

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1 * Freddy Grant Marion MS 64 337 43 29:59.6
2 * RAY OXNER 65 135 46 30:10.3
3 * CHUCK SANDERS 63 139 49 30:27.9
4  RICHARD MCINNIS 75 555 123 37:42.0
5  Andrew Covington Meridian MS 61 293 150 39:314
6 J. Michael Nanney Meridian MS 68 238 195 41:39.1
7 Tommy Williams 80 121 226 54:39.5
Female 60 and Over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Sally Gray Meridian MS 61 25 156 39:39.7
2 * KATIE FEILD 70 618 159 39:49.2
3 * Cherry Clark Meridian MS 66 239 176 40:39.0
4  Debbie Wedgeworth Meridian MS 60 222 210 44:12.5
5 Pam Vance Collinsville MS 60 298 223 46:43.7
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Allie Cat 5K and 2M

Race Date
March 24, 2018 Age Group Results
2 Mile
Male OVER ALL Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 DAVID GREEN 56 598 3 19:02.6
Female OVER ALL Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Chloe Woodall Meridian MS 13 457 1 19:00.8
Male MASTERS Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Larry Sykes Brandon MS 73 371 6 21:28.5
Female MASTERS Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Diane Donaldson Meridian MS 57 431 5 21:03.7
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Allie Cat 5K and 2M

Race Date
March 24, 2018 Age Group Results
2 Mile
Female No Age Provided
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  SALLY MILES 591 180 32:18.2
Male 12 and Under
Place Name City Ade Bib No Overall Time
1 * Chance Kueven Powder Springs GA 6 538 17 23:44.2
2 * George Ballou Meridian MS 12 435 97 29:22.5
3 * BRAXTON DEAN Chunky MS 9 407 123 30:08.1
4  william carruth 11 697 169 31:50.7
Female 12 and Under
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Mollie DeGeneres Meridian MS 12 656 10 23:05.4
2 * ANNA WARD 12 668 16 23:40.7
3 * grace degneres 11 659 19 24:30.8
4 Caroline Fruge Meridian MS 11 469 20 24:31.7
5 KATIE RUSH 10 643 21 24:31.8
6 Gracie Weatherford Meridian MS 12 535 29 26:35.4
7 CARLYLE BREAUX 7 587 34 27:17.1
8 Lilly Nelson Meridian MS 3 465 53 28:16.1
9 SOPHIA TEMPLE 9 585 62 28:39.8
10 chatham cross 9 576 63 28:40.3
11 ELLA TEMPLE 10 583 81 28:58.7
12 balee wright 9 647 111 29:53.8
13  Chancellor Crowe 5 47 141 30:57.5
14  ABBY MCCARY 9 592 153 31:22.9
15 hadasah mathis 5 695 156 31:26.5
16 Makayla Harper 8 77 176 32:09.9
17  Claire Eubanks 8 630 178 32:11.2
18  Skylar Earnhart Meridian MS 11 463 181 32:22.2
19 Ava Null Toomsuba MS 12 493 182 32:22.5
Male 13 to 19
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * John Alexander Nunnery  Meridian MS 18 541 7 22:11.4
2 * Charlie Ballou Meridian MS 18 434 94 29:17.6
3 * Eli Eakes Bailey MS 17 446 139 30:55.0
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Allie Cat 5K and 2M
Age Group Results

2 Mile
Male 13 to 19
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
4  Harris Mason Meridian MS 15 422 140 30:57.0
5 ANDREW LUND 17 614 154 31:26.0
6 Matthew York Meridian MS 19 443 197 32:57.2
Female 13 to 19
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * LAUREN GOODMAN 14 634 2 19:01.5
2 * annah bryce wright 13 649 9 23:05.2
3 * Rachel Mason Meridian MS 13 409 11 23:19.3
4  CAMERON DAVIS 13 559 12 23:37.3
5 AVATEMPLE 13 584 13 23:38.0
6  ava partridge 13 595 14 23:38.7
7  Libby Newell Meridian MS 13 513 15 23:40.4
8 Cassie Goodman 17 67 41 27:33.9
9 madison gordan 17 648 42 27:34.7
10 Addie Florey Meridian MS 17 525 43 27:35.5
11 Lauren Fox Meridian MS 16 449 44 27:35.9
12 Kaleigh Thomas Meridian MS 18 456 56 28:17.6
13 Abigail Lund 16 80 65 28:47.7
14 Gracie Newell Meridian MS 17 512 76 28:56.5
15  Caroline Garrett Meridian MS 18 445 95 29:18.4
16 Rebekah Scitzs Collinsville MS 19 515 108 29:46.1
17 RAMEEN HASHMAT 18 567 126 30:36.1
18 NAZM RAHAT 18 571 127 30:36.7
19  Isabella Durgin Meridian MS 16 428 137 30:54.5
20 olivia bollok 17 689 149 31:16.4
21 EDIE LONG 16 199 150 31:20.7
22 EMILY HUBNEER 16 620 151 31:21.7
23  Ashley Walker 16 99 155 31:26.3
24 Lillian Graham Bailey MS 17 427 158 31:27.0
25 Zoie Graham Meridian MS 14 441 171 31:52.5
26 Hollyn Russell 14 61 175 32:03.8
27  Katie Culpepper Meridian MS 15 452 188 32:46.5
28 lucy payne 15 619 189 32:47.1
29  stella sanders 17 674 190 32:48.3
30 caroline sanders 14 673 191 32:48.3
31  anne davis 16 579 210 38:21.9
32 annaclaire hutchinson 13 675 211 38:43.7
33 Elizabeth Dean 13 62 215 40:01.2
34  Madison Ousley Meridian MS 19 499 216 42:50.4
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Allie Cat 5K and 2M
Age Group Results

2 Mile

Male 20 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Auston Essix Meridian MS 27 503 55 28:16.9
2 * robby Holland 23 13 118 30:00.0
3 * Ryan Hill Meridian MS 29 518 159 31:27.6
Female 20 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * brett harman 28 685 51 27:54.4
2 * Hannah Cain Chunky MS 27 401 60 28:36.0
3 * Mary Lawrence Crowe Meridian MS 26 460 77 28:56.6
4 marissa boutwell 23 665 92 29:16.7
5 Sarah Allen Meridian MS 29 531 99 29:26.7
6  alexis ashbaugh 21 12 117 30:00.0
7 Erin Hill Meridian MS 27 517 157 31:26.8
8 Jess Al-Azzawi Columbus GA 23 425 204 33:13.9
9 jordan horne 23 654 208 34:52.3
10 Sam Green Meridian MS 23 423 214 39:59.5
Male 30 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * jason harman 37 686 52 27:55.5
2 * duston allen 30 600 100 29:30.9
3 * Kris Geiselman Meridian MS 35 520 125 30:35.0
4 Matthew Garrett Meridian MS 30 510 184 32:26.5
Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Erin Barnes De Kalb MS 35 444 4 20:57.4
2 * Maggie Kueven Powder Springs GA 32 537 18 23:45.2
3 * Blair Holmes Meridian MS 32 372 23 25:41.3
4  Neely Moffett Meridian MS 34 376 24 25:42.3
5 Michele Weatherford Meridian MS 39 534 26 26:12.9
6  Jessica Graham Union MS 30 388 64 28:45.9
7 Sara Love Meridian MS 32 459 75 28:56.0
8 Melissa Love Meridian MS 34 461 78 28:57.1
9 Priscilla Miller Meridian MS 36 405 98 29:23.0
10 Teresa Faust Oxford MS 39 355 101 29:31.7
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Allie Cat 5K and 2M
Age Group Results

2 Mile

Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
11 Melissa Rogers Meridian MS 35 347 120 30:01.0
12 Mindy Geiselman Meridian MS 38 519 128 30:37.4
13  STACEY BOOKER 32 590 147 31:06.7
14  DEE MATHIS 34 680 152 31:22.2
15 Randi Huntley Meridian MS 31 524 173 31:54.1
16 Jenna Harper 32 110 179 32:18.0
17 Kasey Garrett Meridian MS 30 509 183 32:25.7
18 Margie Kate Miller Meridian MS 30 496 185 32:27.3
19 Megan Frazier Meridian MS 38 495 187 32:44.9
20 Brandy Null Toomsuba MS 37 492 193 32:50.1
21 Mitzy Earnhart Meridian MS 36 462 194 32:50.4
22  leslie lee 38 691 195 32514
23  Alisha Carruth Dekalb MS 36 358 199 33:07.2
24 Claire Crowe 37 44 209 37:57.0
Male 40 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1 * Michael Shelby Collinsville MS 52 454 22 25:32.4
2 * Matt Cottrill Collinsville MS 44 402 25 26:04.5
3 * Ken Nelson Meridian MS 45 466 37 27:19.6
4  Wade Sims 54 57 80 28:58.5
5  Kelly Miller 57 106 82 28:59.9
6 dave owen 52 696 93 29:17.0
7 Vern Lund 45 79 107 29:45.0
8  Will Ballou Meridian MS 46 432 116 29:58.1
9  David White 58 93 119 30:00.9
10 ALEX GEORGE 48 552 170 31:51.2
11 KEVIN WARD 45 667 198 33:04.9
12 Greg Monsour Meridian MS 41 353 207 34:40.2
Female 40 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * yuvette boyd 54 638 8 22:19.2
2 * Gina Dunn Meridian MS 42 437 27 26:28.4
3 * Nicola Fruge Meridian MS 41 468 28 26:30.3
4  Hayley Shirley 48 83 30 26:39.3
5  LESLIE HIATT 45 581 31 26:41.6
6 AMBER ROBINSON 41 134 32 26:44.5
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Allie Cat 5K and 2M
Age Group Results

2 Mile

Female 40 to 59

Place Name
7  sheri shelby
8 JONIE CLARKE
9 RAINEY BREAUX
10 robin degeneres
11 Sheila Uithoven
12 kim eldridge
13  angie partridge
14  laura holladay
15  Toni Cook
16 Mary Billups
17  Amy Coleman
18 Dena Thomas
19  Amy Nelson
20 Rosanne Nunnery
21  Cindy Davidson
22  Delita Waldron
23  ashley harper
24 Beth Whitehead
25  Joanie Hodge
26  Tammy Martin
27  Francie Wilkinson
28 CAROL MOSLEY
29  NICOLE WARD
30  Amy Newell
31 Helen Sims
32 ANY TEMPLE
33  angela majure
34  leigh cross
35  heather hale
36  Jennifer Wedgworth
37 Brandie Cooper
38  Leslie Sanders
39  Ginger Mason
40  Angie Cook
41  CAROLYN DAVIS
42  Lisa Goodman
43  Dianne Scitzs
44  Andrea Lund
45 Margaret White
46  stephanie singley
47  Stephanie Wright
48  Christy gressett

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING, LLC

City
Collinsville MS

Lauderdale MS

Marion MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Meridian MS

Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Collinsville MS

Collinsville MS

Meridian MS

Chunky MS

51
41
43
41
46
48
42
54
45
53
49
47
42
42
51
52
a7
50
51
52
53
48
44
44
51
43
50
44
41
44
41
55
49
54
49
50
52
43
59
52
40

Age Bib No Overall Time
436 33 26:50.6
676 35 27:18.0
582 36 27:18.0
660 38 27:215
101 39 27:21.6
593 40 27:22.8
594 46 27:41.2
145 47 27:41.2
450 48 27:41.9
109 49 27:42.3
521 50 27:43.6
455 54 28:16.3
467 57 28:20.9
345 58 28:25.0
346 59 28:26.8
464 66 28:47.9
572 67 28:47.9
502 69 28:53.3
516 70 28:53.4
501 71 28:53.8
458 72 28:54.1
554 73 28:54.1
669 74 28:55.9
511 79 28:58.2

55 84 29:01.1
586 85 29:05.4
539 86 29:05.5
575 87 29:05.7
613 88 29:07.5

71 89 29:07.5
500 90 29:08.7
530 102 29:32.8
408 103 29:34.1
522 104 29:34.5
558 105 29:35.6
526 106 29:42.1
514 109 29:47.3

78 110 29:49.2

88 112 29:53.9
498 113 29:55.2
646 114 29:56.1
389 115 29:56.1
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Allie Cat 5K and 2M
Age Group Results

2 Mile

Female 40 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
49 Leigh Ann Ballou Meridian MS 46 433 121 30:02.6
50 CHERYL HILLMAN Chunky MS 49 406 122 30:04.8
51  MICHELLE THORNTON 45 609 124 30:20.2
52 Monica Graham Bailey MS 48 448 133 30:51.4
53  Elizabeth Fox Meridian MS 48 447 134 30:52.9
54  Julie Webb Meridian MS 42 451 135 30:53.1
55 Andrea McGrew 52 85 136 30:53.5
56  Tracy Neal Marion MS 54 523 142 30:58.4
57  Leslie Russell 43 59 146 31:05.4
58 Lynn Hale Meridian MS 47 424 148 31:06.9
59  SUSAN SPIRES 56 661 160 31:29.0
60 DIANE SIMS 57 663 161 31:29.3
61 DENISE GEORGE 45 553 168 31:49.4
62 Lee Schulte Meridian MS 56 350 174 31:55.6
63  Amanda Slay Meridian MS 47 529 177 32:11.2
64  HOLLIE SANDERS 48 672 186 32:44.6
65  jennifer GIGLIO 52 692 200 33:09.0
66  Amy Miller Collinsville MS 52 359 201 33:09.9
67 monique zet 51 693 202 33:10.8
68 Karen Morgan Meridian MS 47 528 205 33:15.2
69 Kathryn Monsour Meridian MS 41 352 212 39:25.7
Male 60 and Over

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1 * richard vise 69 683 61 28:39.4
2 * Rhett Payne Meridian MS 63 497 130 30:49.0
3 * Steve Deardorff Deer Park TX 60 426 131 30:49.3
4  Robert Compton Meridian MS 64 356 132 30:50.9
5  ALLEN HART 66 678 143 30:59.9
6 sam long 66 662 165 31:46.7
7 Alan Gartrell Bailey MS 71 429 166 31:47.3
Female 60 and Over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * beverly ray Meridian MS 64 494 45 27:39.0
2 * Charlotte Massey Meridian MS 60 439 68 28:53.0
3 * Patty Kay 69 41 83 29:00.9
4  JUDY PEARSON 65 560 91 29:15.9
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Allie Cat 5K and 2M
Age Group Results

2 Mile

Female 60 and Over

Name
ARLENE LUND

5

6 Lynne Compton

7 BOBBIE DOUGLAS
8

9

LORE HART
betty vise
10 Brenda Golisch
11 Andrea Gartrell
12 Mitzi Reece
13  frances long
14 Rae Carol Enzor
15  Terri Nanney
16  Bobbie Rea
17  Ms. Charlie Geer
18 Debra Gibson
19  dottie campbell
20 Pat Wilder

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING, LLC

City

Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Meridian MS

69
64
73
65
70
63
71
62
66
74
67
71
73
62
70

Age Bib No Overall Time
615 96 29:20.9
354 129 30:47.3
151 138 30:54.8
677 144 31:00.3
684 145 31:00.5
540 162 31:33.6
430 163 31:45.4
370 164 31:45.7
664 167 31:48.3
442 172 31:53.1
438 192 32:48.4

87 196 32:56.1
357 203 33:11.3
92 206 34:02.7
671 213 39:59.4
51 217 46:37.2
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